Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madalyn Jordan-Lee - (1147880) - Stowmarket SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

32.43
1:10.50
2:31.36
5:23.69

11:12.35

44.59
1:34.93
3:22.98

40.53

38.43
1:19.46
2:46.31
2:56.47

1:23.33

to LC

33.10
1:11.70
2:33.60
5:28.00

11:20.90

45.30
1:36.30
3:25.60

41.00

38.90
1:20.50
2:48.30
2:58.70

1:23.30

SC WA

Pts

353
362
387
364
358
257
283
291
217
283
329
365
329
311

Date

2711116
17/06/17
19/11/16
2411117
23/11/16
17112117
19/11/16
19111117
2611117
27/11/16
19/11/16
171117
19/11/16
15/10/16

Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016
Suffolk County Development Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

Deben Open Meet 2016

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Deben

License

ER162136
ER171299
ER162134
ER172067
ER162135
ER172205
ER162134
ER172065
ER172068
ER162136
ER162134
ER172065
ER162134
ER161900
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