Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madalyn Jordan-Lee - (1147880) - Stowmarket SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.43	33.10	353	27/11/16	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	ER162136	4
100 Freestyle	1:10.50	1:11.70	362	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	ER171299	3
200 Freestyle	2:31.36	2:33.60	387	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	ER162134	4
400 Freestyle	5:23.69	5:28.00	364	24/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	ER172067	4
800 Freestyle	11:12.35	11:20.90	358	23/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	ER162135	4
50 Breaststroke	44.59	45.30	257	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	ER172205	3
100 Breaststroke	1:34.93	1:36.30	283	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	ER162134	4
200 Breaststroke	3:22.98	3:25.60	291	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	ER172065	4
50 Butterfly	40.53	41.00	217	26/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	ER172068	4
50 Backstroke	38.43	38.90	283	27/11/16	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	ER162136	4
100 Backstroke	1:19.46	1:20.50	329	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	ER162134	4
200 Backstroke	2:46.31	2:48.30	365	17/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	ER172065	4
200 Individual Medley	2:56.47	2:58.70	329	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	ER162134	4
100 Individual Medley	1:23.33	1:23.30	311	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	ER161900	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS